Lafferty Equipment Manufacturing, LLC
Installation & Operation Instructions
Model # 974220 · Electric FT 2-Way W-25HC Asphalt Release Sprayer
# 224145
# 720981
# 491643 / 491643-E
# 491648 / 491648-E
# 491645 / 491645-E
# 491653 / 491653-E
# 491654 / 491654-E
# 491656 / 491656-E
# 491401
REQUIREMENTS
Chemical Concentrate
Temperature up to 160°F